

Before : Sachin B. Bhansali
Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 27th June, 2023

FOR REJECTION :

13. S(L)/6564/2020) Mr. Anilkumar K. Patil, a/w. Ms. Sonali Rajput,
) Advocates for the Plaintiffs.
)
)
) **PC.:** Perused objections raised by the Scrutiny
) Officer.
)
) At the request of the Ld. Advocate for the Plaintiffs,
) by way of last chance, time is granted to the
) Plaintiffs to remove office objections on the Suit and
) to get the same numbered and/or registered within
) four weeks from the date of uploading of the Order,
) failing Suit to stand rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule
) for non-compliance of office objections.
15. S(L)/7570/2020) None present.
)
) **(No R & P)**) **PC.:** In the interest of justice, by way of last
) chance, time is granted to the Plaintiffs to remove
) office objections on the Suit and to get the same
) numbered and/or registered within four weeks from
) the date of uploading of the Order, failing Suit to
) stand rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule for non-
) compliance of office objections.
)

27-06-2023

Prothonotary and Senior Master

JYOTI
S
BIDYE

Digitally signed
by JYOTI S
BIDYE
Date:
2023.07.01
12:08:16
+0530