

Before : S. S. Agate
i/c. Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 04th September, 2024

FOR DIRECTION :

10	S/294/2023	)	Ms. Suman Gupta i/b. Mansha Bhatia,
	with	)	Advocate for the plaintiffs.
	connected matter	)	
		)	Mr. Bhavin Bathra i/b. Wadia Ghandy and
		)	Company, Advocate for defendant no. 6.
		)	
		)	P.C.: Stand over to 29.11.2024.
		)	

Date : 04.09.2024

i/c. Prothonotary and Senior Master

RAJEEV
VIJAY
ACHARYA

Digitally
signed by
RAJEEV VIJAY
ACHARYA
Date:
2024.09.04
15:29:34
+0530